



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 20291 of 2023

Jaipal Singh And 2 Others
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 4 Others
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Suman Jaiswal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Rajesh Sharma

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRI, J.

List after three weeks.

Subsisting interim relief is extended.

(Praveen Kumar Giri,J.)

February 17, 2026

DKS